

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 410 OF 2018

Rajendrakumar S/o Nandlal Thada

-Vs.-

State of Maharashtra and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. M.G.Sarda, counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. S.M.Uke, Addl.G.P.for respondent Nos.1 and 2.
Mr. S.M.Bhagde, counsel h/f Mr. D.M.Kale, counsel for
respondent No.3.

CORAM : SUNIL B. SHUKRE &
ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.

DATE : 06.12.2021

Leave to file additional affidavit is granted to
respondent Nos.1 and 2.

2. Stand over after two weeks.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J)

(SUNIL B. SHUKRE, J)