



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 410 OF 2018

Rajendrakumar s/o Nandlal Thada Vs State of Maharashtra

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. N.S.Rao, AGP for respondent/State.
Mr. D.M. Kale, counsel for respondent No.3.
Mr. A.R. Patil, counsel for intervenor.

CORAM : **ANIL S. KILOR and RAJNISH R. VYAS, JJ.**
DATE : **04/12/2025**

1. Not to be placed this matter before the bench of which
Anil S. Kilor, J. is a member.

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)